30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 70 30 100 35 15 50 70 30 100 70 30 100
12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 28 12 40 14 6 20 28 12 40 28 12 40
Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
1 22BTC35106 ARYAN VERMA 19 28 C 19 33 C 17 UMC UMC 19 39 B 17 42 B 47 24 A 17 8 C 28 RLA RLA 45 17 B+ UMC
2 22BTC35107 ATUL KUMAR 21 37 B 21 41 B+ 19 50 B+ 17 47 B+ 22 39 B+ 38 19 B 22 9 B+ 59 16 A 57 20 A 6.91
3 22BTC35110 DEEPANSHU 28 28 B 23 45 B+ 21 29 C 20 36 B 23 44 B+ 48 19 B+ 25 11 A 62 20 A+ 55 22 A 6.59
4 22BTC35111 DHRUV 18 33 C 13 43 B 14 37 C 12 45 B 20 42 B+ 34 22 B 25 11 A 52 20 A 40 24 B+ 6.09
5 22BTC35112 DIVYANSH 22 29 C 16 29 P 15 36 C 12 41 C 13 46 B 29 22 C 19 8 C 35 16 C 41 14 B 5.05
6 22BTC35119 JAI TANWAR 18 28 C 16 40 B 14 15 F 12 34 C 14 35 C 28 DTN DTN 17 8 C 28 16 P 40 23 B+
RE-ETCS305
DTN-ETCS353
7 22BTC35124 KARAN 22 38 B+ 17 42 B 17 51 B+ 14 38 C 15 31 C 31 16 C 17 8 C 35 18 C 40 18 B 5.91
8 22BTC35126 KHUSHBOO 28 28 B 22 40 B+ 23 37 B+ 22 38 B+ 24 34 B 48 24 A 20 10 B+ 63 16 A 54 20 A 6.86
9 22BTC35128 KUNAL 20 28 C 17 30 C 17 43 B+ 18 28 C 16 32 C 36 20 B 17 9 C 61 22 A+ 45 17 B+ 5.86
10 22BTC35131 LALIT 22 28 C 15 42 B 15 28 P 13 29 P 15 30 P 35 15 C 21 9 B+ 35 18 C 47 15 B+ 4.86
11 22BTC35133 MANMOHAN 28 28 B 20 29 C 20 34 C 16 28 P 20 43 B+ 32 17 C 21 9 B+ 62 22 A+ 53 21 A 5.91
12 22BTC35135 MEHAK 28 33 B+ 20 38 B 22 36 B 20 34 C 24 41 B+ 44 22 B+ 19 9 B 63 16 A 51 20 A 6.36
13 22BTC35139 NARENDER 15 28 P 15 32 C 17 37 C 12 29 P 16 32 C 29 DTN DTN 21 10 B+ 57 16 A 50 17 B+ DTN-ETCS353
14 22BTC35140 NEERAJ 18 32 C 16 40 B 17 33 C 14 35 C 17 33 C 35 DTN DTN 23 10 B+ 57 18 A 45 17 B+ DTN-ETCS353
15 22BTC35146 PRAVEEN KUMAR 22 51 A 19 47 B+ 20 62 A+ 21 55 A 21 58 A 48 22 A 30 14 A+ 65 22 A+ 47 18 B+ 8.14
16 22BTC35149 PRINCE 25 30 B 19 33 C 19 42 B+ 18 56 A 18 53 A 45 17 B+ 29 14 A+ 64 22 A+ 47 17 B+ 7.09
17 22BTC35151 RAHUL 19 42 B+ 19 37 B 16 56 A 14 54 B+ 19 46 B+ 32 23 B 23 11 B+ 58 18 A 48 18 B+ 7.09
18 22BTC35155 RONIT KUMAR 22 28 C 18 41 B 17 32 C 13 51 B+ 19 29 C 36 15 C 22 11 B+ 63 17 A+ 50 18 B+ 5.95
19 22BTC35156 RUPESH 22 51 A 15 37 C 19 54 A 14 58 A 18 49 B+ 30 15 P 21 10 B+ 59 16 A 49 19 B+ 7.18
20 22BTC35161 SHIV KUMAR 18 34 C 17 28 P 16 46 B+ 17 43 B+ 18 44 B+ 37 18 B 24 11 A 63 16 A 47 17 B+ 6.32
21 22BTC35162 SNEHA SINGH 22 45 B+ 16 32 C 18 52 A 22 50 A 21 48 B+ 51 24 A 30 14 A+ 65 18 A+ 50 17 B+ 7.36
22 22BTC35166 VISHAL PARASHAR 22 42 B+ 19 32 C 17 47 B+ 14 30 P 18 35 C 37 17 C 19 9 B 60 26 A+ 50 18 B+ 6.09
23 22BTC35167 VIVEK SINGH 22 51 A 14 52 B+ 17 43 B+ 17 51 B+ 21 51 A 45 17 B+ 20 9 B 65 18 A+ 45 25 A 7.50
24 23UGBTC35175 RISHAV SINGH 25 35 B+ 16 44 B+ 21 48 B+ 17 42 B 21 38 B 39 18 B 31 14 O 63 25 A+ 48 19 B+ 7.00
25 23UGBTC35177 SAMEER VASHISTH 22 43 B+ 17 34 C 20 46 B+ 21 45 B+ 22 50 A 52 23 A 31 14 O 67 26 O 47 19 B+ 7.32
26 23UGBTC35178 YESH TEWATIA 22 28 C 18 36 C 17 44 B+ 17 29 C 15 34 C 38 17 B 17 7 C 35 18 C 50 20 A 5.55
Sr.No. Abbreviation
1 Note
2 RE
3 RL_UMC
4 DTN
5 AB
6 PC
7 RLA
Detained
Absent
Paper Cancel
Result late due to Awards
PracticalTheory
S. No. Roll Number Student's Name
4 3
Result of B.Tech
Computer Science Engineering (AI/ML) (2022-26)
Fifth Semester (Re-appear)- December, 2025
SGPA
3 1 1 2 1
ETCS305 ETCS309
Summer Internship Lab Depp Learning Lab
24UCSE27 ETCS353 24UCSE30 ETCS361 ETCS351
Optimization
Techniques
Natural Language
Processing
AI in Agriculture NLP Lab AI in Agriculture Lab
Minimum Marks
Maximum Marks
Subject Name Theory of Computation Depp Learning
Subject Code ETCS301 ETCS303
Credit 4 3
Stand for:
Marks show in in the column of result means “Pass”
Re-appear in the paper indicated in the result column
Result late due to Unfair Means Case
Date : 23-02-2026                                                                                                                                                                                                    Examination Department
*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC.